
TERNA 

Ref. 

Raghukul lntermational School 

CLASS 

STD. - I 

STD. -II 

STD.- III 

STD.- IV 

STD.- V 

STD. VI 

STD. VII 

STD.VIII 

Address : Jagdish Path, Medical Chapardah Road, Gaya (Bihar) - 823004 
Contact No. : 9572302302, 7321999991 

website : www.radhukulgaya.com 

TUTION COMPUTER 
FEE 

1400 

1400 

1400 

1400 

1400 

1500 

1500 

1500 

LAB FEE 

100 

100 

100 

FEE STRUCTURE 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

SMART 

CLASS 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

ADF 

Yearly 

1500 

1500 

1500 

1500 

1500 

2000 

2000 

2000 

MISC. 

Yearly 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1500 

1500 

1500 

Date 

TERM FEE 

Yearly 

3000 

3000 

3000 

3000 

3000 

3500 

3500 

3500 

Principal 

EXAM FEE 

Yearly 

2400 

2400 

2400 

2400 

2400 

2400 

2400 

2400 

Raghukul International School 
Jagdish Path, Gaya 
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